

## 4020 S 26<sup>th</sup> Street Philadelphia, PA 19112 877-792-9455

## **EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY**

PPE:

FULTON AIR RIDING SHOES (REXB7-GB)
FULTON AIR VINTAGE RIDING SHOES (REXB7-BNGM)

The manufacturer or his authorized representative:

COMOTO HOLDINGS, INC., 4020 S 26th St., Philadelphia, PA, 19112

Declares that the PPE described hereafter:

FULTON AIR RIDING SHOES (REXB7-GB)
FULTON AIR VINTAGE RIDING SHOES (REXB7-BNGM)

is in conformity with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of the European Parliament and of the council and with the relevant Union harmonization legislation or technical specifications:

EN 13634:2017

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

This PPE is identical to the one subject of EU type-examination (according to Module B of Regulation (EU) 2016/425) Certificate No:

930244301/OE 930244302/OE

Issued by:

RICOTEST, Notified Body #0498, Via Tione 9, 37010 Pastrengo (VR) - Italy

Name, function:

Place and date of issue: Encinitas, California - October 22, 2024

Rhoda Shaver
Director of Product Development

Signature:

Comoto Holdings, Inc. 4020 S 26th Street Philadelphia, PA 19112